
AI
TK
IN
LO
O P

STERNS DR

MOSS AVE

AMORWAY

WA
SE
CA
 LN

STERNS DR

P ARK HOLLAND RD P ARK HOLLAND RD P ARK HOLLAND RDP ARK HOLLAND RD

TALLEY COURT RD

MOSS AVE

WA
SE
CA
 LN

P A
R K
HO
LL
AN
D
CT

LEESBURG

LE
ES

BU
RG

LE
ES

BU
RG

LEESBURG

LEESBURG

LEESBURG

LE
ES

BU
RG

LE
ES

BU
RG

L a k e  G r i f f i n

Gov.
Lot
2

Gov.
Lot
3

Gov.
Lot
1

Gov.
Lot
4

Gov.
Lot
1

Gov.
Lot
2

2

4
G

03501

00101

06800

10800

08800

0030000200 00301

00100

00502

00105

00400

07200

07900

05610

00601

00401

00500

00600

00103

07400

105

106

107

12

12

125

127

132

142

143

147

150

152

154

158

16

22

2829

44

45

7

TR
E

10

11

11

126

129

13

14

144

15

18

21

23
24

32

35

37

4

40

41

48

49

8

8

TR B

TR I

TR A

1

10

104

128

133

141

145

148

149
15

155

156

157

26 27
36

38

4

4

42

5

6

7

TR D

TR E

TR F

TR G

TR H
TR L

TR A
TR D

124

13
130

131

134

14

146

151

153

159

17

19

2

20

25

3

303133
34

39

43

46

47

5

9

9

TR B TR C

TR MOVERLOOK ATOVERLOOK AT
LAKE GRIFFINLAKE GRIFFIN

PB 54/20PB 54/20

PICCIOLA PARK,PICCIOLA PARK,
LEESBURGLEESBURG

PB 9/8PB 9/8

NORTH LEESBURGNORTH LEESBURG
SUBDIVISION NO 1SUBDIVISION NO 1

PB 8/98PB 8/98

GRIFFINGRIFFIN
SHORES SUBSHORES SUB

PB 12/12PB 12/12

LAGOMAR SHORESLAGOMAR SHORES
PB 60/17PB 60/17

T19-R24-Sec14 N1/2

Pa
th:
 Z:
\W
ork
gro
up
s\P
AS
S\T
ax
Ma
pP
DF
Cr
ea
tio
n\T
ax
Ma
ps
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
Ae
ria
l_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax P arce ls
Sub d ivision Lots
Sub d ivision Blocks
Sub d ivision Bound arie s

Ease m e nts
Right of Way
City Lim its
Lake s

Gove rnm e nt Lots
Se ction Line s
County Bound ary ´

Date : 10/23/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Appraise r (LCP A) d igital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cad astral m aps are  prod uce d  sole ly
for ad  valore m  prope rty asse ssm e nt purpose s and  are  provid e d
to the  pub lic for inform ational purpose s only.  LCP A’s GIS
cad astral m aps are  NOT le gal land  surve ys and  should  not b e
use d  or re lie d  upon as such.  No warrantie s, e xpre sse d  or
im plie d , are  provid e d  for the  m ap d ata he re in, its positional or
the m atic accuracy, its use , or its inte rpre tation.

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1528

1830

1427

www.lake copropappr.com
CAREY BAKER

LAKE COUNTY P ROP ERTY AP P RAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2021

0 200100
Fe e t

ASSESSMENT M AP
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Coord inate  Syste m :  NAD 1983 HARN State P lane  Florid a East FIP S 0901 Fe e t
Ae rial Im age ry: 2020


